
Schedule of Ordinary Meetings 
2022/2023 

 

October 2022 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 18 October 2022 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

November 2022 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 15 November 2022 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

December 2022 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 20 December 2022 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

January 2023 
Date Time Venue 

No meeting scheduled   

February 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 21 February 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

March 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 21 March 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

April 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 18 April 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

May 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 16 May 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

June 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

July 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 18 July 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

August 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 15 August 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 

September 2023 
Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 19 September 2023 10.00am Council Chambers, Estates Building 
 


